4C9-716-X36N11
Reactel is proud to present this bandpass filter as another member of the growing family of 700 MHz
LTE units.  This particular unit is suitable for the Lower A band and is centered at 716 MHz.  Reactel
has a large variety of 700 MHz LTE filters and diplexers, please contact the factory with your
specifications.
770000 MMHHzz LLTTEE BBaannddppaassss FFiilltteerr ((CCFF == 771166 MMHHzz))
Reactel ,  Incorporated -  Reacting First  to Your Filter Requirements
8 0 3 1  Ce ssna  Ave nue  ▪ Ga ithe rsburg,  Ma ry la nd 2 0 8 7 9
Phone :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -3 66 0  ▪ Fa x :  3 0 1 -5 1 9 -24 4 7  ▪ rea c te l@re a c te l . com  ▪ www.re a c te l . co m
CF 716 MHz
Passband 698 – 734 MHz, minimum
Insertion Loss ≤ 1.0 dB @ Passband
Return Loss ≥ 20 dB @ Passband
Rejection ≥ 30 dB @ 776 – 896 MHz
Connectors Type N, SC, TNC, or 7/16
Size 2.5” high x 1.5” wide x 4.3” long, nominal
excluding connectors
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonnss